Department of Neighborhood Empowerment

Reporting Month: MARCH MONTHLY EXPENDITURE REPORT

NC Name: = Northridge East mcu_._..,non q:u..no._m ‘_n n... uﬂ :
Budget Fiscal Year: 2014-2015 :

XPENDITURES BY LINE ITEM (for more than 12 expenditures, you may continue entering on page 3 of this worksheet - see below)

EMPOWER

MEIGHBORMOOD EMPOWERN

’ BUDGET INVOICE OF STATE .__owo
A |Date / Item / Service Description CattEay VENDOR el o i Wi e
1[3/3/15 Email and phone services February 2015 OPERATIONS Google Inc. ...9258271119-28 $66.66
2]3/10/15 Senior Expo event 8/9/14 OUTREACH North Valley Reg. Chamber 37435 $500.00
3| 3/13/15 Facility rental Board meeting 1/21/15 OUTREACH Northridge Woman's Club NENC-2014-12-02 $200.00
4] 3/13/15 Facility rental Board meeting 2/18/15 OUTREACH Northridge Woman's Club NENC-2015-02-01 $200.00
5| 3/19/15 - Facility rental Board meeting 3/18/15 OUTREACH Northridge Woman's Club NENC-2015-03-01 $200.00
6| 3/23/15 Minute Taker Carol Hart September 2014 OPERATIONS Partners In Diversity, Inc. 020157 & 020158 $231.00
73/23/15 Minute Taker Carol Hart March 2015 OPERATIONS Partners In Diversity, Inc. 020816 $138.60
8
9
10
11
12
SUBTOTAL.: mwian_»cﬂn y . - $1,536.26}
B |CUMULATIVE EXPENDITURES _..mo_s vm_ox _soz._._._w i $3,852.02
C |OUTSTANDING COMMITMENTS
C 1. Outstanding Checks (checks that have been issued, but have not yet cleared the account) $254.11
C 2. Rent/Lease $600.00
C 3. Contractual Services $189.96
C 4. Large Purchases ' $0.00
C 5. Neighborhood Purpose Grants (pending or in process) $5,000.00
C 6. Temporary Staffing Services $3,406.36
C 7. Storage $0.00
C 8. Other Outstanding Commitments Description: | _ $0.00
SUBTOTAL: Outstanding Commitments _ Ry $9,450.43
D |Total Expenditures & Commitments $14,838.71
E_|Total Adjustments by Department (such as use taxes assessed, credits from prior fiscal years, etc) (use '+ for credits, '-' for deductions)
F_|Approved Budget 2014-2015 $37,000.00
G_|Balance of Budget $22,161.29

Revision Date 1-26-15



Reporting Month:

MARCH

NC Name:

zonsammo East

MONTHLY CASH RECONCILIATION _

Beginning Balance Funds Deposited Total Available | Cash Spent this Month WMHMHMHQ
(A) (8) (C) = (A+B) (D) (E)=C-D
$3,376.56 $623.44 $4,000.00 $1,536.26 $2,463.74
MONTHLY BU DGETARY ANALYSIS :
Unspent
Category Identifier Budget Category >no%ﬁw=ams e mumﬂm“:_m st _uh_m.”_,.m_,_,__w”ﬂ“ Mm v mmh“mmﬂm
(D)=A-B-C
100 Operations $7,900.00 $436.26 $883.12 $6,580.62
200 Outreach $14,300.00 $1,100.00 $2,968.90 $10,231.10
300 Community
Improvement $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00
400 NPG $6,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,800.00
500 Elections $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
900 Unallocated $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $37,000.00 $1,536.26 $3,852.02 $31,611.72

Page 2

 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL DECLARATION

/-

[

We, the Treasurer and Signer of the above indicated Council, declare that the information presented on this form is accurate and complete, and will
furnish additional documentation to the Department of Neighborhood Empowerment upon request.

Treasurer Signature

Signer's Signature G
MW\\U Jm o
Print Name Print Name
Joseph Seoane Don Dwiggins
Date Date
5/20/2015 5/20/2015

NC Additional Comments

Check number 5016 payable to Partners In Diversity, Inc. in the amount of $138.60 was not issued by, nor was payment authorized by,

the NENC.

Revision Date 1-26-15




